7N Series Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch
The Fiberroad 7N Series Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch stands out as a robust and budget-
friendly solution specifically designed for the demanding environments of outdoor space CCTV cameras
and diverse industrial networking requirements. Engineered to withstand harsh weather conditions,
this unmanaged industrial Ethernet switch offers seamless connectivity, ensuring that surveillance
systems operate flawlessly even in challenging settings. Its optional support for IEEE 802.3 af/at/bt
Power Over Ethernet Standard further enhances its versatility by allowing power delivery along with
data transmission through the same cable, simplifying installations and reducing clutter. With multiple

90
120
Order Information
©2025 Fiberroad Technology Co., Ltd All right reserved Page 5 of 5
For more information about Fiberroad Smart Industrial Ethernet series products,
Visit https://www.fiberroad.com or contact your local account representative.
For more information
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Fiberroad Technology Co., Limited has made all
effects to ensure the accuracy of the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of
warranty. Contact us for the most up-to-date product information.
Model No. FR-7N1104 FR-7N1104P FR-7N1104BT
Classification Codes
HS Code: 851762
HTS: 8517.62.00
NDAA Compliant Yes
Individual Gross Weight 480g 500g
Individual Package Dimension 175x153x43mm
Package Quantity 50 Units
Package Gross Weight 24kg 25.6kg
Package Dimension 540x315x430mm
Shipping
Model Number 10/100Base-TX RJ45 100Base-X Port PoE Standard Input
Voltage
Operating
Temp.
FR-7N1104 4 1 \ 2xDC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N1104A 4 1 \ 1xAC220V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N1104P 4 1 Port 1-4 802.3 af/at 2xDC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N1104BT 4 1 Port 1-4 802.3 af/at/bt 2xDC9-56V -40 to +75℃